
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN S 1503
RUN E 464.65 FT, S 180 FT, W 463
POB & EX .90 AC DESC IN QC 1540-

ROBERTS GARY/ROBERTS SHELLEY
221 NE OSBURN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-17-07286-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

35317.00 1.00/

03/16/2020 CP 0.96 8,064 0 0 8,064

STANDARD
2

117,532
3,392
8,064

128,988
36,782
92,206

HX HB 50,722
41,484

128,988
0

139,614

1378/1609 12/01/2018 AG U I 21 30,350

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSSELL & VIVKIE DEPR

GARY & SHELLEY ROBE

0979/1578 4/01/2003 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J B MCCORMICK

RUSSELL DEPRATTER
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2019HX Base Yr

221 NE OSBURN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,410 114.5000 128.24 180,818 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1323

BAS 1,323 100 1,323 110,280

FST 126 55 69 5,752

UOP 88 20 18 1,500

1,537 1,410 117,532

BAS= W31 S27 E9 S3 E1 UOP= S8 E11 N8 W11$ E35 N30 FST= N9 W14
S9 E14$ W14$.

BAS

31

27

9

3 35

30

14

UOP8

11

8

11

FST 9

14

9

14

1 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 17 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,292

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 450

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 250

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

3,392

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 0.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,064


